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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

MiaRose Tuifua333
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.250 9.5009.550 37.400
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Tang323
West Valley

9.200 9.400 9.4509.250 37.300
1T 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Kayla Hollister326
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.300 9.2009.250 36.950
1T 2T 2T 6 3 

3 

Ryann Abad363
Peninsula

9.200 9.150 9.3508.650 36.350
1T 5 11 3 4 

4 

Avani Kulkarni341
CSC - Great Oaks

8.900 9.100 9.2508.900 36.150
5 6T 9 4T 5 

5 

Lydia Finn352
Peninsula

8.800 9.100 9.1508.750 35.800
6 6T 10 7T 6 

6 

Clara Schultz322
West Valley

8.650 9.300 9.2508.500 35.700
7 2T 12 4T 7 

7 

Leyla Artun302
West Valley

8.550 8.850 9.0509.150 35.600
9T 9 5T 10T 8 

8 

Addison Cronin306
West Valley

8.600 8.700 9.0509.200 35.550
8 10 4 10T 9T

9T

Mira Pinto348
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 8.900 9.1509.100 35.550
11T 8 7 7T 9T

9T

Clara Gobbett345
CSC - Great Oaks

8.550 8.400 9.1509.150 35.250
9T 11 5T 7T 11 

11 

Nina Lopes347
CSC - Great Oaks

8.400 7.400 8.9008.950 33.650
11T 12 8 12 12 

12 
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